Kosmic Kids Learning Center

TUITION FEE SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2017

CLASS	WEEKLY TUITION	SEMESTER SUPPLY/ UNIFORM FEE (Twice Annually)	ANNUAL CURRICULUM FEE
BABY DIPS (3-12 MONTHS)	\$165.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LITTLE DIPPERS (13-18 MONTHS)	\$145.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
BIG DIPPERS (18-23 MONTHS)	\$130.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
COMETS 1 OR 2 (2 YEARS)	\$125.00	\$30.00	\$55.00
STARS (3 YEARS)	\$130.00	\$40.00	\$30.00
ROCKETS (4 YEARS)	\$130.00	\$40.00	\$30.00
METEORS ½ Day Public (KINDERGARTEN)	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$60.00

EXPLORERS PUBLIC SCHOOLERS (6-12 YEARS)	\$115.00 SCHOOL OUT \$125.00 (Life Charter)	\$125.00 SUMMER & HOLIDAY UNIFORM FEE REQUIRED	\$55.00 ACTIVITY FEE
---	--	---	-------------------------

ADDDITIONAL CHARGES:

ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE: \$25.00 PER CHILD

RE-ENTRY FEE: (DUE AFTER 6 MONTH LEAVE) \$25.00 PER

CHILD

VACATION FEE: ½ OF YOUR TUITION RATE LATE TUITION PAYMENT FEE: \$40.00 RETURNED LATE CHECK FEE: \$45.00 DELINQUENT CHARGE: \$25.00

DROP-IN-RATE:

\$50.00 (0-17 MONTHS)/\$40.00 (18 MONTHS & OLDER) **LATE PICKUP FEE:** \$30.00 BEGINNING @ 6:33 PM

\$2.00 FOR EACH ADD'L MINUTE AFTER 6:33 PM

PAYABLE AT PICK UP

DAYCARE CENTER HOURS 6:30 AM - 6:30 PM (469) 567-4543 MULTIPLE CHILD

DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE(PLEASE SEE MS. CRUMPTON FOR DETAILS)

\$10.00 UNIFORM FEE FOR 3 AND 4 YEAR OLD CLASSES CENTER WILL SUPPLY SHIRTS ONLY